07-2%-111-038

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

42.58 FT
33 BERGER TERRACE ALL (11)

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-14-73
11-19-92
11-2-01

12-31-03
12-31-03

CHURCH THIKD OF CHRIST IN
CHRISTIAN UNION

CHURCH OF CHRIST LAGONDA AVE
CORDLE, CHARLES E. & PATRICIA S.
CHURCH OF GOD APOSTOLIC OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO
CHURCH OF GOD APOSTOLIC OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO TRUSTEES
CHURCH OF GOD OF PROPHECY OF OHIO INC

C.F. 14,00
C.F. 22.50

SP NO FEE

SP NO FEE

SP 70,000




